
Information

Description:EMC/1010003092/COFFEE-INSTANT
Bid invitation number:6300037896

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 29.08.2022 16:00:00
Tech Opening date: 29.08.2022 16:00:00
Created On: 23.08.2022 07:55:47

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Bid invitation text:
1. PAYMENT TERM: 100% IN 60 DAYS AFTER RECEIPT AND ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIAL. IN CASE OF
MSME IT IS AS PER MSME ACT.
2. DELIVERY TERM : FOR BEML, KGF
3. VALIDITY: 60 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF CLOSING OF TENDER.
4. BIDDER TO ENCLOSE MSME, SC/ST ENTREPRENEUR CERTIFICATE ETC. IN THE FORMAT AVAILABLE
IN COLLABORATION FOLDER.
5. DELIVERY SCHEDULE - AS AND WHEN REQUIRED.
6. THIS CONTRACT IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF ONE YEAR FROM THE DATE OF RELEASE OF PURCHASE
ORDER.
7. DELIVERY SHALL BE WITHIN 3 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF INDENT .
8. MAINTANING DELIVERY SCHEDULE IS THE ESSENCE OF THE CONTRACT AND ANY LAPSE WILL BE
VIEWED SERIOULSY AND RISK PURCHASE CLAUSE WILLBE INVOKED AS REQUIRED.
9. FREE SAMPLE OF 500 GRAMS SHOULD BE SUBMITTED WITHOUT FAIL BEFORE TENDER CLOSING
DATE AND TIME FOR OUR EXAMINATION AND APPROVAL. SAMPLE RECEIVED AFTER TENDER CLOSING
DATE WILL BE LIABLE FOR REJECTION.
10.THE BIDS OF FIRMS WHOSE SAMPLE IS ACCEPTED ONLY WILL BE OPENED.
11.INSPECTION BY INSPECTION COMMITTEE AT THE DIVISION WILL BE FINAL AND BINDING.
Attachments:
FORMAT_
Attachments:



Information

Description:EMC/1010003092/COFFEE-INSTANT
Bid invitation number:6300037896

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Attachments:

FORMAT_MSME

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 9016110035 COFFEE POWDER  00:00:00 3,165.000  KG

Item long text:
COFFEE POWDER - INSTANT
BRANDS :  BRU OR NESTLE SUNRISE OR TATA GRAND
AS PER FSSAI STANDARD.
SUPPLY TO BE MADE IN ONE KG PACKETS

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %


